
12.5 9.75 8.125 0.5731 15 6

Per 100g

487.0631

182.1706

20.2411

12.4516

0.0964

8.7824

75.2091

70.7796

2.9355

64.7023

5.3670

120.4855

0.6233

130.7575

1.3134

Limits

<10,000 X

<100

<1

Negative

Net Weight: (Kg.) 11.34

Case GTIN 0 00 40000 03131 4 Gross Weight: (Lbs.) 26.17

Issue Date: 1/3/2017 Revision: A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

INGREDIENTS

MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL 

FLAVORS), SUGAR, LESS THAN 2% - COLORING (INCLUDES BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, YELLOW 5 LAKE, 

RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 6 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 2), DEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP, CORNSTARCH.

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY.  MAY CONTAIN: PEANUTS.

Milk chocolate.

Various colors.

Typical M&M Minis milk chocolate candies.

M&M® MINIS Milk Chocolate Candies

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Pack Size: 1x25lb per corrugated case

TOTAL FAT (g)

SATURATED FAT (g)

Appearance:

Color:

Flavor:

Case Dimensions: 

L[depth]xWxH in. Case Cube(ft
3
): Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)

TRANS FAT (g)

NUTRIENT

CALORIES

CALORIES FROM FAT

DIETARY FIBER (g)

SUGARS (g)

PROTEIN (g)

CHOLESTROL (mg)

SODIUM (mg)

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES GMO STATEMENT

Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.

May be produced with Genetic Engineering.

NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.

IRON (mg)

VITAMIN A (IU)

VITAMIN C (mg)

CALCIUM (mg)

Attributes

Kosher OUD Gross Weight: (Kg.) 11.87

Country of Origin USA

Brand Name: Mars Net Weight: (Lbs.) 25.00

Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)

E. coli (MPN/g)

Yeast and Mold  (cfu/g)

Listeria

  

     
 



NO NO

EGG AND DERIVATIVES

STORAGE CONDITIONS

Recommended Condition: Best kept ambient between 65°F and 75°F with 40-60% relative humidity. Seal container after opening.

SHIPPING CONDITIONS

Recommended Condition: May be shipped ambient ≤75°F with <60% relative humidity.

Alternate Condition: May be shipped in freezer or refer truck.

Alternate Condition: N/A

SHELF LIFE

Recommended Shelf Life: 12 months at recommended storage conditions.

YES YES

WHEAT NO NO

COMPONENT PRESENT IN PRODUCT

PRESENT IN PRODUCTS    

MANUFACTURED ON THE 

SAME LINE

PRESENT IN THE SAME 

MANUFACTURING PLANT

 NO NO

MILK AND DERIVATIVES

NO

YES

LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS

NO NO

MUSTARD NO NO NO

PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED OILS NO

PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES May Contain NO YES

TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE

NO NO

NO

SESAME NO

NO

Alternate Shelf Life: Seal container after opening. Refrigerate after opening. Calculate 1/2 of the remaining shelf life after opening.

SOY AND DERIVATIVES YES

CODE FORMAT

ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR SOURCE Vanillin

FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLORS

SULFITES > 10 ppm NO

BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, YELLOW 5 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE, 

YELLOW 6 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 2

NO NO

GLUTEN NO

FISH (SPECIFY SPECIES)

CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH (SPECIFY NO

NO

YES YES

NO


