## M360-000 Mars® M&M'S MINIS® Milk Chocolate Candies



Issue Date: 1/3/2017 Revision	n: A
-------------------------------	------

# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION M&M® MINIS Milk Chocolate Candies

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES								
Appearance:	Typical M&N	Гурісаl M&M Minis milk chocolate candies.						
Color:	Various color	Various colors.						
Flavor:	Milk chocolat	Milk chocolate.						
Pack Size:	1x25lb per co	1x25lb per corrugated case						
Case Dimensions:								
L[depth]xWxH in.	12.5	9.75	8.125	Case Cube(ft <sup>3</sup> ):	0.5731	Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)	15	6

#### INGREDIENTS

MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK, COCOA BUTTER, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS), SUGAR, LESS THAN 2% - COLORING (INCLUDES BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, YELLOW 5 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 6 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 2), DEXTRIN, CORN SYRUP, CORNSTARCH.

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY. MAY CONTAIN: PEANUTS.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
NUTRIENT	Per 100g	
CALORIES	487.0631	
CALORIES FROM FAT	182.1706	
TOTAL FAT (g)	20.2411	
SATURATED FAT (g)	12.4516	
TRANS FAT (g)	0.0964	
CHOLESTROL (mg)	8.7824	
SODIUM (mg)	75.2091	
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)	70.7796	
DIETARY FIBER (g)	2.9355	
SUGARS (g)	64.7023	
PROTEIN (g)	5.3670	
VITAMIN A (IU)	120.4855	
VITAMIN C (mg)	0.6233	
CALCIUM (mg)	130.7575	
IRON (mg)	1.3134	

Brand Name:	Mars	Net Weight: (Lbs.)	25.00
		Net Weight: (Kg.)	11.34
Case GTIN	0 00 40000 03131 4	Gross Weight: (Lbs.)	26.17
Kosher	OUD	Gross Weight: (Kg.)	11.87
Country of Origin	USA		

Serving Size 1 Tbs Servings Per Conta Amount Per Serving	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 2
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 3g	5
Saturated Fat 1	.5g 8°
Trans Fat Og	
Cholesterol Omg	04
Sodium 10ma	0
Total Carbohydrat	te 10a 3°
Dietary Fiber 0g	,
Sugars 9g	, ,
Protein <1g	
Vitamin A 0%	<ul> <li>Vitamin C 09</li> </ul>
Calcium 0%	<ul> <li>Iron 0%</li> </ul>

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES		
Attributes	Limits	
Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)	<10,000	
Yeast and Mold (cfu/g)	<100	
E. coli (MPN/g)	<1	
Listeria	Negative	

GMO STATEMENT		
	Completely Produced with Genetic Engineering.	
X	Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.	
	May be produced with Genetic Engineering.	
	NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.	

STORAGE CONDITIONS		
Recommended Condition:	Best kept ambient between 65°F and 75°F with 40-60% relative humidity. Seal container after opening.	
Alternate Condition:	N/A	

SHIPPING CONDITIONS		
Recommended Condition:	May be shipped ambient ≤75°F with <60% relative humidity.	
Alternate Condition:	May be shipped in freezer or refer truck.	

SHELF LIFE		
Recommended Shelf Life:	12 months at recommended storage conditions.	
Alternate Shelf Life:	Seal container after opening. Refrigerate after opening. Calculate 1/2 of the remaining shelf life after opening.	

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE				
COMPONENT	PRESENT IN PRODUCT	PRESENT IN PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE	PRESENT IN THE SAME MANUFACTURING PLANT	
PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES	May Contain	NO	YES	
TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO	
EGG AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	NO	
MILK AND DERIVATIVES	YES	YES	YES	
SOY AND DERIVATIVES	YES	YES	YES	
WHEAT	NO	NO	NO	
FISH (SPECIFY SPECIES)	NO	NO	NO	
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH (SPECIFY	NO	NO	NO	
SULFITES > 10 ppm	NO	NO	NO	
MUSTARD	NO	NO	NO	
SESAME	NO	NO	NO	
GLUTEN	NO			
PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED OILS	NO			
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR SOURCE	Vanillin			
FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLORS	BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, YELLOW 5 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE, YELLOW 6 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 2			

### CODE FORMAT

### EXAMPLE #1:

412AB5AM12, WHERE 4=YEAR; 12=WEEK; A=DAY OF WEEK; B=SHIFT; 5AM=PLANT DESIGNATOR; 12=LINE NUMBER (MUST BE 2 DIGITS); BESTBEFORE 12/2005 4476YWAC02-00; OR BESTBEFORE 12/2005 447BYHAC02 15:13 -00

#### EXAMPLE #2:

139AX432, WHERE 1=LAST DIGIT OF YEAR; 39=WEEK CANDY WAS MANUFACTURED; A=DAY OF WEEK (LETTERS A THRU G FOR MONDAY THRU SUNDAY OR FOR SOME PRODUCT COLD OR FROZEN MANAGED, USE A NUMBER FOR DAY OF PACKAGING, USING 1 THRU 7 FOR MONDAY THRU SUNDAY); X=MANUFACTURER DESIGNATION; 432=ADDITIONAL FACILITY INFO.

## LABEL / CASE GRAPHICS



